NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE





The purpose of this modification is to: (1) incrementally fund the contract and (2) indicate the accounting and appropriation data for Blk 12, SF 30.

As a result of the above, the following change is made to the contract:

1. Para. B.3 RESEARCH AND TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT (R&T) SERVICE CONTRACT FUNDING, NFS 1852,232-81, (JUN 1990), (ARC MODIFIED JUL 1999).

Paragraphs (a), (b) and (c) are DELETED and SUBSTITUTED as follows

- (a) For purposes of payment of cost, exclusive of fee, in accordance with the Limitation Of Funds Clause, the total amount allotted by the Government to this contract is

 B-4

 This allotment is for the R&T contract and covers the following estimated period of performance: Date of Contract award to September 30, 2004.
- (b) An additional amount of B-4 s obligated under this contract for payment of fee.
- © Summary of Contract Value and Total

	Previous	This Action	Total
Est. Cost Award Fee		B-4	
Total	\$3,811,803.56	\$899,354.00	\$4,711,157.56

END OF CLAUSE

(2) STANDARD FORM 30, BLOCK 12, is completed as follows:

<u>P.R. No</u>	<u>Line Item No</u> .	<u>Amount</u>
4200061187	1 5 6	B-4
	TOTAL:	\$899,354.00

End of Modification 8